THE DATASHEET OF
ET330DINAV53HS1X
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Specification are subject to change without notice ET330 DS 180119 1
•	Three phase energy transducer
•	Class 0.5S (kWh) according to EN 62053-22
•	Accuracy ±0.5% RDG (current/voltage)
•	Current measurement via CT

Energy Transducer
Type ET330
How to order ET330 DIN AV5 3 H S1 X
Model
Range code
System
Power supply
Output
Option
Type Selection
Range code
AV5: 	 400 to 480 VLL ac -
5(6) A (CT connection)
	 230 to 277 VLN ac -
5(6) A (CT connection)
Power supply
H: 	 auxiliary power supply
100 to 240V ac/dc
Output
S1:	 RS485 Modbus port
System
3:	 3-phase, 3- or 4-wire;
2-phase 3-wire,
1-phase 2 wire
Option
X:	 none
ET330
Specification are subject to change without notice ET330 DS 1801192
Input specifications
Rated Inputs
	 Current type		  3-phase loads, CT
connection
	 Current range		  5(6)A
	 Nominal voltage		 400 to 480 V LL ac
	 Max CTxVT		  1000
Accuracy
	 (@23°C ±2°C, 45 to 65 Hz)	 0.01In=0.05A (kWh, PF=1)
0.05In=0.25A (kWh, PF=1)
						      In: 5A, Imax: 6A; Un: 230 to
277 VLN (400 to 480 VLL)
	 Current			   From 0.04In to 0.2In:
±(0.5%RDG+1DGT)
From 0.2In to Imax:
±(0.5%RDG)
	 Phase-neutral voltage	 In the range Un: ±(0.5% RDG)
	 Phase-phase voltage	 In the range Un: ±(2% RDG)
	 Frequency		  Range: 45 to 65Hz.
	 Active power		  From 0.05 In to Imax,
within Un range, PF=1:
±(1% RDG)
From 0.1 In to Imax, within
Un range, PF=0.5L or 0.8C:
±(1% RDG)
	 Power factor		  ±[0.001+1%(1.000 - “PF RDG”)]
	 Reactive power		 From 0.05 In to Imax,
within Un range, sinphì=1:
±(2% RDG)
From 0.1 In to Imax, within
Un range, sinphì=0.5L or
0.8C: ±(2% RDG)
	 Energies
		  Active energy		 Class 0.5S according to
						      EN 62053-22
		  Reactive energy	 Class 2 according to EN
62053-23
	 Start-up current: 	 5 mA
	 Start-up voltage		 90 V LN
Resolution 		  serial communication
	 Current			   0.001 A
	 Voltage			   0.1 V
	 Power			   0.1 W or var or VA
	 Frequency		  0.1Hz